Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2003 by Canare Corporation of America. All rights reserved.
Catalog 11 • www.canare.com
tel: 818.365.2446
fax: 818.365.0479
L-2T2S
Our standard diameter 2-conductor microphone
cable for general purpose audio applications. The

200m 9 4.6 0.9 -49 30/3.15 <12.7 <2.2
322.5
L-2B2AT 656ft 6 .126 .012 -13 2 IPE AC-#25 <0.99 100% <31.9 — 23 37 — — —
200m 3 3.2 0.3 -25 12.6 16/4.73 <25 Alum. <10.5 — 73 120
1640ft 15 279 Tape
500m 7 ****
* Dielectric Strength = 500V AC / 1min. Insulation resistance/3Mft = >1000MΩ. ** Capacitance between Conductors.
*** Capacitance between conductors to shield. **** Drain Wire #22 AWG.
MULTICHANNEL AUDIO SNAKE CABLE
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
Standard No. Wgt. Nom. PVC No. Chan. Chan. Brittle. Insulation Cond - AWG Pitch Shield Cond. Nom. Cap. Nom. Cap.
Length of Stand. O.D. Jacket of O.D. Jack. Point Type (Qty./mil) of Coverage D.C.R. ** ***
Chan. Length Thickness Cond. Thick * Cross Sec. Area Pairs
Model (Pairs) lbs/ inch inch/ (2 Per Inch °F Thick (mil.2) inch Ω/1000ft pF/ft pF/ft
(kgs) (mm) Chan) (mm) mil (°C) mil (mm.) (Ω/100m) (pF/m) (pF/m)
MR202-2AT 2 12/5 .264 .032/0.8 4
MR202-4AT 4 17/8 .299 .032/0.8 8 100%
MR202-8AT 328ft 8 35/16 .433 .039/1.0 16 .106 11.8 -4 IPE AC - #25 <.99 Alum. <32.5 23.2 43.3
MR202-12AT 100m 12 46/21 .500 .047/1.2 24 2.7 -20 7/7.09 <25 Tape <10.7 76 142
MR202-16AT 16 57/26 .551 .047/1.2 32 9.1 279 †
MR202-24AT 24 86/39 .685 .051/1.3 48
MR202-32AT 32 88/40 .752 .059/1.5 64
* Dielectric Strength = 500V AC / 1min. Insulation resistance/3Mft = >1000MΩ. ** Capacitance between Conductors. *** Capacitance between conductors to shield.
† Drain Wire #25 AWG.
L-2B2AT
Canare’s thinnest profile audio hookup